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Show Me Your TD's Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 18 6 0 0.750 12-4 2822 2343 2018

Carlos Spicy Weiner 16 8 0 0.667 12-4 2976 2587 2168

KelceKrazie 13 11 0 0.542 8-8 2318 2442 1666

85 Bears 12 12 0 0.500 7-9 2414 2529 1727

A-Dawgs 12 12 0 0.500 6-10 2733 2513 1928

Norm Buds 10 14 0 0.417 7-9 2455 2603 1757

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 10 14 0 0.417 7-9 2404 2614 1700

Suckaditka 9 15 0 0.375 8-8 2357 2782 1679

Cheeseheads 6 18 0 0.250 5-11 2216 2560 1589

Blood, Sweat, and Beers Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

JH Express 20 4 0 0.833 12-3 2982 2281 1986

School Boy 13 11 0 0.542 9-6 2314 2363 1645

Molsack 13 11 0 0.542 7-8 2450 2437 1713

Wang & Tang 13 11 0 0.542 8-7 2480 2381 1769

JamoDaddy 13 11 0 0.542 8-7 2545 2486 1694

Brew Crew 11 13 0 0.458 7-8 2490 2470 1751

Fish Ticklers 8 16 0 0.333 4-11 2378 2501 1775

Injured Reserves 7 17 0 0.292 5-10 2144 2586 1513

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Young Fellas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Carlos Spicy Weiner 2168

Spankyz 2018

JH Express 1986

A-Dawgs 1928

Fish Ticklers 1775

Wang & Tang 1769

Norm Buds 1757

Brew Crew 1751
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85 Bears 1727

Molsack 1713

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 1700

JamoDaddy 1694

Suckaditka 1679

KelceKrazie 1666

School Boy 1645

Cheeseheads 1589

Injured Reserves 1513

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Young Fellas 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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